
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00087

12/06/
2018

------------------------------
Defendant

FARRIS, BOBBY 
WAYNE vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03405

12/06/
2018

ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARD

IMPROPER TAG ON VEH. 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03406

12/06/
2018

ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARD

AFFIXING IMPROPER 
LICENSE PLATE TO MV 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03407

12/06/
2018

ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARD

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03408

12/06/
2018

ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADAMS, JERRY 
EDWARD

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00275

12/06/
2018

ADKINS, WADE 
DEANPerson 1

ADKINS, WADE DEAN 
and HALEY, SHELBY JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03409

12/06/
2018

ADMIRE, ANESSA 
RENEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ADMIRE, ANESSA 
RENEE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00133

12/06/
2018 AKAPlaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00134

12/06/
2018 AKAPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01390

12/06/
2018 ALLEN, RILEYDefendant PONCA FINANCE vs. 

ALLEN, RILEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01035

12/06/
2018

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHENEY, APRIL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01036

12/06/
2018

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITYPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHILLIPS, MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00228

12/06/
2018 ANDDefendant

STEPHENS, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. DAVIS 
SANITATION, INC.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03410

12/06/
2018

BENNETT, KANDI 
SUEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BENNETT, KANDI 
SUE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01386

12/06/
2018

BLUEBACK, CRYSTAL 
EVELYN ROSEDefendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BLUEBACK, CRYSTAL 
EVELYN ROSE

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03411

12/06/
2018

BONEWELL, LANCE 
TYLERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BONEWELL, LANCE 
TYLER

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03412

12/06/
2018

BUNTT, RECIA 
LYNNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUNTT, RECIA LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01388

12/06/
2018

BURKE, LESTER 
C.Plaintiff

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
HUDSON, MICHELLE 
DARLENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00229

12/06/
2018

CALIBER HOME LOANS 
INCPlaintiff

CALIBER HOME LOANS 
INC vs. THE HEIRS, 
PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01035

12/06/
2018 CHENEY, APRILDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. CHENEY, 
APRIL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00274

12/06/
2018

CHINOSKA, 
CHIBBINAPerson 2

EBORT, CHRISGIN 
BADREO and CHINOSKA, 
CHIBBINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03413

12/06/
2018

CORONADO, DIANA 
HAZEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CORONADO, DIANA 
HAZE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03414

12/06/
2018

CORONADO, TOLEATTA 
LDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CORONADO, TOLEATTA 
L

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03415

12/06/
2018

COX, BRETT 
EUGENEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COX, BRETT EUGENE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01387

12/06/
2018

CUMMINGS, 
ELMERPlaintiff

CUMMINGS, ELMER vs. 
HUDSON, MICHELLE 
DARLENE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00228

12/06/
2018

DAVIS SANITATION AND 
LANDFILLDefendant

STEPHENS, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. DAVIS 
SANITATION, INC.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00228

12/06/
2018

DAVIS SANITATION, 
INC.Defendant

STEPHENS, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. DAVIS 
SANITATION, INC.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01035

12/06/
2018 DBAPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. CHENEY, 
APRIL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01036

12/06/
2018 DBAPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHILLIPS, MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00229

12/06/
2018 DECEASEDDefendant

CALIBER HOME LOANS 
INC vs. THE HEIRS, 
PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00133

12/06/
2018 DECEASEDPlaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00229

12/06/
2018

DEVISEES TRUSTEES & 
ASSIGNSDefendant

CALIBER HOME LOANS 
INC vs. THE HEIRS, 
PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00274

12/06/
2018

EBORT, CHRISGIN 
BADREOPerson 1

EBORT, CHRISGIN 
BADREO and CHINOSKA, 
CHIBBINA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2018-
00087

12/06/
2018

FARRIS, BOBBY 
WAYNEPlaintiff

FARRIS, BOBBY WAYNE 
vs. ------------------------------ NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03416

12/06/
2018

FINTON, KADEN 
ZANEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FINTON, KADEN ZANE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01389

12/06/
2018

FRENCH, STEPHANIE 
MDefendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
FRENCH, STEPHANIE M INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03417

12/06/
2018

GIBBISH, JEANETT 
YOLANDADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GIBBISH, JEANETT 
YOLANDA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00275

12/06/
2018

HALEY, SHELBY JOPerson 
2

ADKINS, WADE DEAN and 
HALEY, SHELBY JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2018-
00561

12/06/
2018

HARTZELL, TIMOTHY 
JAMESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARTZELL, TIMOTHY 
JAMES

OBTAINING 
MERCHANDISE BY 
FALSE PRETENSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03393

12/06/
2018

HOLDER, JESS 
LANDONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOLDER, JESS LANDON SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01035

12/06/
2018

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLCPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. CHENEY, 
APRIL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01036

12/06/
2018

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLCPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. PHILLIPS, 
MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03394

12/06/
2018

HOWE, EARL 
SANFORDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOWE, EARL SANFORD DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03395

12/06/
2018

HOWE, EARL 
SANFORDDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOWE, EARL SANFORD

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01387

12/06/
2018

HUDSON, MICHELLE 
DARLENEDefendant

CUMMINGS, ELMER vs. 
HUDSON, MICHELLE 
DARLENE

AUTO NEGLIGENCE
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01388

12/06/
2018

HUDSON, MICHELLE 
DARLENEDefendant

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
HUDSON, MICHELLE 
DARLENE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00228

12/06/
2018 INCDefendant STEPHENS, ZACHARY WADE 

vs. DAVIS SANITATION, INC. NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03418

12/06/
2018

JACINTO-RAMIREZ, 
WILSONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JACINTO-RAMIREZ, 
WILSON

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03396

12/06/
2018

JOHNSON, TIMOTHY 
CDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNSON, TIMOTHY C

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00229

12/06/
2018

KANA, ANDREW 
RICHARDDefendant

CALIBER HOME LOANS INC 
vs. THE HEIRS, PERSONAL 
REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01035

12/06/
2018

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. CHENEY, APRIL INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01036

12/06/
2018

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMAPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
vs. PHILLIPS, MELINDA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03419

12/06/
2018

LAMPSON, DEBRA 
LDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LAMPSON, DEBRA L

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03397

12/06/
2018

LICKLITER, TYLER 
JAMESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LICKLITER, TYLER JAMES

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01384

12/06/
2018

MARKUS, PAUL 
L.Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. REED, 
VIRGINIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03391

12/06/
2018

MARTIN, BOBBIE 
L.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, BOBBIE L.

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03420

12/06/
2018

MATA, 
KORALDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MATA, KORAL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03421

12/06/
2018

MATA, 
KORALDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MATA, KORAL

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03422

12/06/
2018

MILLER, JACOB 
GABRIELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, JACOB GABRIEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03423

12/06/
2018

NEWELL, BEVERLY 
LYNNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWELL, BEVERLY LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00133

12/06/
2018

NEWLAND, BARBARA 
JPlaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00133

12/06/
2018

NEWLAND, BARBATA 
JEANPlaintiff PROBATE - TRUST

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00134

12/06/
2018

NEWLAND, HAROLD 
E.Plaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00134

12/06/
2018

NEWLAND, HAROLD 
EUGENEPlaintiff PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03424

12/06/
2018

ORNDOFF, MAGEAN 
MARIEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ORNDOFF, 
MAGEAN MARIE

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03398

12/06/
2018

PERSHALL, STEPHEN 
E.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PERSHALL, 
STEPHEN E.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01036

12/06/
2018

PHILLIPS, 
CHRISTOPHER 
GEORGEDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHILLIPS, MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
01036

12/06/
2018

PHILLIPS, 
MELINDADefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHILLIPS, MELINDA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01389

12/06/
2018 PONCA FINANCEPlaintiff

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
FRENCH, STEPHANIE 
M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01390

12/06/
2018 PONCA FINANCEPlaintiff PONCA FINANCE vs. 

ALLEN, RILEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03399

12/06/
2018

PRUETT, MYLES 
WARRENDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRUETT, MYLES 
WARREN

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03425

12/06/
2018

RAMHORST, CODY 
WADEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAMHORST, CODY 
WADE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03426

12/06/
2018

RAMHORST, CODY 
WADEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RAMHORST, CODY 
WADE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01384

12/06/
2018

REED, 
VIRGINIADefendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
REED, VIRGINIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03400

12/06/
2018

REYES, JAQUELINE 
LORENADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REYES, JAQUELINE 
LORENA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03401

12/06/
2018

ROSEBERY, AMANDA 
KAYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSEBERY, 
AMANDA KAY

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03427

12/06/
2018

ROSEBERY, DONALD 
DALEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSEBERY, 
DONALD DALE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03428

12/06/
2018

ROSEBERY, DONALD 
DALEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSEBERY, 
DONALD DALE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00230

12/06/
2018

ROZELL, 
BARBARAPlaintiff

ROZELL, BARBARA vs. 
RUSSOM, CLARA NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03402

12/06/
2018

RUSSELL, RASHEEN 
LAVAEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSSELL, 
RASHEEN LAVAE

FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03403

12/06/
2018

RUSSELL, RASHEEN 
LAVAEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSSELL, 
RASHEEN LAVAE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03404

12/06/
2018

RUSSELL, RASHEEN 
LAVAEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSSELL, 
RASHEEN LAVAE

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00230

12/06/
2018

RUSSOM, 
CLARADefendant

ROZELL, BARBARA vs. 
RUSSOM, CLARA NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03429

12/06/
2018

SANTIAGO, CORTNEY 
ANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SANTIAGO, 
CORTNEY ANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03392

12/06/
2018

SAWYER, SPENCER 
MICHAELDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SAWYER, SPENCER 
MICHAEL

PERSON UNDER 21, 
POSS/CONSUME/OR 
PURCHASE LOW-PT 
BEER/INTOX BEV TR

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00228

12/06/
2018

STEPHENS, ZACHARY 
WADEPlaintiff

STEPHENS, ZACHARY 
WADE vs. DAVIS 
SANITATION, INC.

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03430

12/06/
2018

STOLHAND, ALLEN 
C.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STOLHAND, ALLEN 
C.

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01383

12/06/
2018

STRAH, STEVEN 
DANIELDefendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
STRAH, STEVEN 
DANIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01383

12/06/
2018 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff

SURE FINANCE vs. 
STRAH, STEVEN 
DANIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01384

12/06/
2018 SURE FINANCEPlaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. 

REED, VIRGINIA INDEBTEDNESS
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03431

12/06/
2018

SWOPE, RUSSELL 
FDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SWOPE, RUSSELL F

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00229

12/06/
2018

THE HEIRS, PERSONAL 
REPRESENT.Defendant

CALIBER HOME LOANS 
INC vs. THE HEIRS, 
PERSONAL REPRESENT.

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2018-
03432

12/06/
2018

TODD, LORI 
DELENEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TODD, LORI DELENE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01385

12/06/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

YAFFE, HANNAH MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01386

12/06/
2018 WIN-CO FINANCEPlaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BLUEBACK, CRYSTAL 
EVELYN ROSE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
01385

12/06/
2018 YAFFE, HANNAHDefendant WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 

YAFFE, HANNAH MONEY JUDGEMENT

Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

MR-2018-
00012

12/06/20
18 MISC RECEIPTPlaintiff MISCELLANEOUS 

RECEIPT
MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS

Kay (Ponca 
City)

MR-2018-
00012

12/06/20
18

MISC 
RECEIPTSDefendant

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPT

MISCELLANEOUS 
RECEIPTS
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